Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519256EN   page 1
January 24, 2022 9:23 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Minimal fixture depth ideal for shallow plenum
•	 Simple switch to adjust lumens and CCT on site as desired
•	 Tamper proof cover enables DLC rebates at all wattage levels

screw - T8
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Control Solutions  page 5
•	 Connected Systems  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
40
Product Certification
Product Features
RBG LED
PS519256EN   page 2
January 24, 2022 9:23 AM
Catalog Number UPC Description
2RBG6-SL1-L8SCT3 080083865826 4 3/16" Aperture Slot, 6" grid spacing, 2' length, lumen and CCT selectable, 10% - 100% 0-10V dimming
4RBG6-SL1-L8SCT3 080083866465 4 3/16" Aperture Slot, 6" grid spacing, 4' length, lumen and CCT selectable, 10% - 100% 0-10V dimming
8RBG6-SL1-L8SCT3 080083866502 4 3/16" Aperture Slot, 6" grid spacing, 8' length, lumen and CCT selectable, 10% - 100% 0-10V dimming
Order Information
Some combinations are limited. Reference the online Product Configurator to confirm MTO (make-to-order) options.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4RBG6-SL1-L8SCT3-SWPD1-U
Rating Series Mounting Lumen Output Efficacy Voltage Emergency
Rating Series Mounting Lumen Output Efficacy Voltage Emergency (6), (7)
[Blank]=Standard 2RBG6=2' Length, 6" Grid
4RBG6=4' Length, 6" Grid
8RBG6=8' Length, 6" Grid
[Blank]=Recessed or
Surface/Suspension
Mounting (1)
SL1=Selectable Lumens 500, 750 and
1000 lumens per foot (2), (3)
50D=500 lms/ft.
75D=750 lms/ft.
100D=1000 lms/ft.
[Blank]=Standard [Blank]=Universal Voltage
120-277
347V=347 Volt (4)
48V=48 Volt Low-voltage
(Class 2) (5), (C)
[Blank]=None
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack
installed
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack
installed
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming
control
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) With optional
mount kit.
(2) Available with standard driver only. (3)
Lumen selectable and CCT selectable only
available together, with a standard 0-10V
dimming (10%) driver.
(4) Offered with UNV (Blank) and
HCD drivers only. (5) 2' unit only at
1000 lms/ft. (C) Consult WaveLinx
Low-Voltage or DLVP system
pages for additional details and
compatibility.
(6) In Emergency mode the fixture will default to 4000K
regardless of the CCT setting. (7) Integrated Emergency is
not available on the 2 foot length option, or with any alternate
driver options.
CCT Factory Wiring Driver Type Integrated Sensing System Packaging
CCT Factory Wiring Driver Type Integrated Sensing Systems (15) Packaging
L8SCT3=80CRI,
Selctable CCT 3000K,
3500K, 4000K (8)
L830=80 CRI, 3000K
L835=80 CRI, 3500K
L840=80 CRI, 4000K